S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

Input [W] 7.7W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 46º 600 lm
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K46: 46º
46
40: 4000K
L545.3771  7.7W
L545.3771
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Remote Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options: